
1. Līga

Line-ups (PRI - DIN)
Date: 07.09.2025 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 13:15 Game No.: 1

Referees
OZOLIŅŠ Agris

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
RAVA Voldemārs

HK Prizma HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
38 ELDMANIS Martins
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 GUSEVS Oskars
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D OPIKOVS Kirills
3 F SILIŅŠ Jēkabs
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
12 D BLUKS Alekss
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans A
17 D RAVA Daniels
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A
29 F ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
59 F KELMERS Rihards
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
83 D ĀLUPS Rojs Alens
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
91 F FJODOROVS Brendons
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
95 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D GALILEJEVS Aleksandrs
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
18 F ŠNARSKIJ Kiril
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
22 F POKŠĀNS Artūrs
24 F PETROVS Edgars
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
31 F PALIJUS Edvard
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
87 F LIEGUS Ignas
88 F JOFFE Haims
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Referees
OZOLIŅŠ Agris

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
RAVA Voldemārs

HK Prizma HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
38 ELDMANIS Martins
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 GUSEVS Oskars
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
3 F SILIŅŠ Jēkabs
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
95 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs
12 D BLUKS Alekss
2 D OPIKOVS Kirills
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
59 F KELMERS Rihards
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
17 D RAVA Daniels
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans A
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
91 F FJODOROVS Brendons
83 D ĀLUPS Rojs Alens
29 F ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
2 D GALILEJEVS Aleksandrs
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
24 F PETROVS Edgars
18 F ŠNARSKIJ Kiril
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
88 F JOFFE Haims
22 F POKŠĀNS Artūrs
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
31 F PALIJUS Edvard
87 F LIEGUS Ignas

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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